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Men / 5 / 5A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Bradley Childers5004
Liberty

11.800 10.600 9.50011.200 9.40010.600 63.100
1 2T 1 2 2 5T 1 

1 

Elbert Chang5033
Top Flight

10.600 10.700 9.20010.900 10.70010.700 62.800
3T 1 2 5T 1 1 2 

2 

Rylan Sampson5021
Santa Cruz

11.400 10.000 9.3009.900 10.0009.100 59.700
2 4 4T 3T 4T 3 3 

3 

Ryan Amato5001
Liberty

10.600 10.600 10.20010.000 8.8009.100 59.300
4T 3T 3 1 5T 8 4 

4 

Riley Heape5026
Technique

9.300 8.900 9.1009.900 10.2007.400 54.800
7 6 5T 7 9 2 5 

5 

Ivan Kitaev5010
Oroville

9.700 9.000 9.3009.300 9.1008.200 54.600
6 5 8 4T 6 7 6 

6 

Hudson Grune5019
Santa Cruz

10.200 8.600 9.2009.400 9.4007.500 54.300
5 8 7 6T 8 6T 7 

7 

Salaar Saraj5006
Liberty

8.600 8.500 8.3009.700 9.7009.300 54.100
8 9 6 10 3 4 8 

8 

Andre Louviere5012
Redwood Empire

7.800 8.700 8.9009.100 8.0008.100 50.600
9 7 9 9 7 10 9 

9 

Julius Stout5030
Technique

6.000 7.300 9.0007.300 8.1007.200 44.900
10 10 10 8 10 9 10 

10 
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